
SBUSD Menu
August 2022

Monday, August 1 Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5

Breakfast Cereal Banana Bread Bagel Sandwich Yogurt Parfait Egg & Potato Burrito

Lunch Mac n' Cheese Adobada Soft Taco Plate Asian Beef Noodle Turkey Sub Sandwich Cheese Pizza
Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday, August 11 Friday, August 12

Breakfast Cereal Bagel & Cream Cheese Apple Bread Breakfast Sandwich Cinnamon Bread 

Lunch Veggie Chili Crispy Taco Supreme
Turkey, Mashed Potatoes & 

Gravy Pork Pozole with Chips Pepperoni Pizza
Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19

Breakfast Cereal Pumpkin Bread Scrambled Eggs & Toast French Toast Bean & Cheese Burrito

Lunch Margherita's Pesto Pasta Beef Nachos Orange Chicken Meatball Sub Sandwich Grilled Cheese Sandwich
Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26

Breakfast Cereal Bagel & Cream Cheese Blueberry Bread Yogurt Parfait Cinnamon Bread 

Lunch Bean & Soyrizo Nachos Chicken Soft Taco Plate Beef Burrito Chicken Pasta Alfredo Pepperoni Pizza
Monday, August 29 Tuesday, August 30 Wednesday, August 31

Breakfast Cereal Cinnamon Bread Bagel & Cream Cheese

Lunch Spaghetti w/Meatballs Beef Soft Taco Plate Chicken Stir Fry

** Please visits our webpage at www.sbunified.org under Food Services for sites nearest you. Children eat Free, 18 years and younger. The SBUSD, USDA and the CDE are equal opportunity providers and employers. Menu subject to 
change without notice.


